LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CEINTURES NOIRES VET J/S

27.05.2018
Epreuves

2éme dan -
v/ (+30pts) BICHE LILOU (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+opts) ENARD MARGAUX (69, AURA) CENT.LYONNAIS A.MARTIAUX
v/ (+opts) FRAY ILEANA (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v/ (+20pts) JACQUEMIN ELVIRE (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY
v/ +37pts) PIGNAL TARA (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DU RHONE

2éme dan -
v/ (+40pts) BOUKAMCHA HASSEN (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
v/ (+10pts) COLNOT ERWANN (69, AURA ) JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE
v/ (+opts) DERGHAM MEHDI (69, AURA) JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE
v/ (+40pts) DESMARETS MATTHIAS (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
v +opts) DUPLOMB QUENTIN (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
v/ +opts) FAURY JEROME (69, AURA) J.C.MUROIS
v/ (+30pts) GARCON J-LOUIS (69, AURA) J.C. ST PRIEST
v/ (+opts) GERMAIN DIDIER (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
v
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(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GUYENNON ALEXANDRE (69, AURA)
GUYENNON JEAN BAPTISTE (69, AURA)

MARION BENOIT (69, AURA)

3eme dan
BALEYDIER ALAIN (69, AURA)
CALLONNEC MALO (69, AURA)
CHARRON FLORENT (69, AURA)
DEPOORTER DENIS (69, AURA)
EL FASSI GABRIEL (69, AURA)

MICHEL OLIVIER (69, AURA)

DOJO ANDEOLAIS

DOJO ANDEOLAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

DOJO UNDOKAI

SESL LA MULATIERE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU

U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE



